
    WTPS Nurses' Contact Information

School Nurse Email

Bells Michelle Westenberger mwestenberger@wtps.org

Birches Barrie Weidner bweidner@wtps.org

Grenloch Tina Guerra tguerra@wtps.org

Hurffville Anne-Marie Gilbert agilbert@wtps.org

TJ Andrea Patterson AnPatterson@wtps.org

Wedgwood Debbie Sernicola dsernicola@wtps.org

Whitman Jennifer Simpson jsimpson@wtps.org

Bunker Hill Barbara Keane bkeane@wtps.org

Chestnut Ridge Rosemary Coleman rcoleman@wtps.org

Orchard Valley Michelina Tenuto mtenuto@wtps.org

WTHS Dana Reganata 9/10 DReganata@wtps.org

Kathleen Luckiewicz 11/12 Kluckiewicz@wtps.org


